= PCM

be driven.

=) ER11
fo 2. 1:1
RPM max. 6'000
M220-V
M232-111
L20Vv M232-V
L2ovil M320-111
Machines Types L2oviil M320-V
L20X M332-111
M220-1lI M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T08-T10

J
=) ER11
-0 1:3
RPM max. 18'000

L20E-2M8 M220-V
L20E-2M10 M232-111
L20E-2M12 M232-V
L20E-IX M320-I11
Machines Types L20v M320-V
La2ovil M332-Ill
L20VIII M332-V
L20X M32-4M5
M220-IlI M32-4M8
Note :
Position T0O8-T10
J
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= PCM

be driven.

=) 2xERM
-0 1:3
RPM max. 18'000
L20E2M8 M220-V
L20E2M10 M232-111
L20E-1TM12 M232-V
L20E-IX M320-111
Machines Types L20v M320-V
L2ovil M332-Ill
L20VIII M332-V
L20X M32-4M5
M220-IlI M32-4M8

Note :

Position TO8-T10

ccw

J
=) 2xERM
fo B, 11
RPM max. 6'000

L20E2M8 M220-V
L20E2M10 M232-111
L20E-1M12 M232-V
L20E-IX M320-111
Machines Types L20v M320-V
L2ovil M332-Ill
L20VIII M332-V
L20X M32-4M5
M220-IlI M32-4M8
Note :

Position TO8-T10

ccw
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= PCM

be driven.
GSE-306-DE511
=) 2xER11
fe X2 1:1
RPM max. 6°'000
Machines Types L25-VII
Note :

Position TO8-T10

®

\ _J
GSE-306-DE512
=) 2xER11
fo 2. 1:3
RPM max. 18’000
Machines Types L25-VII
Note :

Position TO8-T10

ccw
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=)
Lo -]

RPM max.

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Machines Types

= PCM

be driven.

ER11
1:3
18’000
L25-VII

—_

=)
L0

RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10

ER16
1:1
6'000

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20Vv
L20Vvil
L20VIII
L20X
M32-3M5b5
M32-3M3
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
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= PCM

be driven.

= 2xER08
o 11
RPM max. Sty
A232-VII
A32-VII
A320-VII
L20E-2M8
. L20E-2M10
Machines Types L20E-2M12
L20E-IX
L32-1M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12
Note :
Position TO8-T10
Adjustable +15°
Base CITIZENG-PCR
Head GSE-208

CITIZEN7-GSE-208

=) 2xER0O8

oy 11

RPM max. 6'000
L20V

Machines Types |_L2200\>/|::
L20X

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Adjustable +15°
Base CITIZEN7-PCR
Head GSE-208
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GSE-3107

=)
L0

cow RPM max.

Note :

cw

®

Machines Types

Position T13-T16 or GSE3210

= PCM

be driven.

2xER11+2xER11
1:1
6'000

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20Vv
L20vil
L20VIII
L20X

GSE3407-HP

=)
Lo B
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T21-T23

ER11
1:1
3’900

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
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= PCM

be driven.

=)

G0
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10

ER16

1:1

6'000

M220-V

M232-Il1

L20V M232-V
L20vIl M320-Il1
L20ovil M320-V
L20X M332-111
M220-IlI M332-V
M32-4M5

M32-4M8

.

=) ER11
G0 1:3
RPM max 2000
Machines Types AZQ_ZSOF-%I\II
Note :
Position T31-34

J
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= PCM

be driven.
=) ER11
G0 11
RPM max. 6'000
L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20V
Machines Types |_L2200\>/|::
L20X
M32-3M5
M32-3M3
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position TO8-T10
J

=) ER20
fo B, 1:1
RPM max. 6'000

A232-VII
A32-VII
A320-VII
L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20V
L20Vvil
L20VIII
L20X
L32-1M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10

.
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“PCM

be driven.

CITIZENG-GSC-007
= ERO8
Gt 11
RPM max. o0
A232-VII
A32-VII
A320-VII
L20E-2M8
Machines Types 585%13
L20E-IX
L32-1M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12
Note :
Position TO8-T10

Basis CITIZENG-PCR
Head GSC-007

CITIZEN7-GSC-007

= ERO8

G0 1:1

RPM max. 500y
L20v

Machines Types LL2200\>/IH
L20X

Note :

Position TO8-T10
Basis CITIZEN7-PCR
Head GSC-007

V Ceské republice a Slovenské republice dodava: >PM -TEcH tel.: (+420) 235 350 808
www.pm-tech.cz



= PCM

be driven.
=) ER16
oy 1:1
RPM max. AU
A20-3F7N M220-11I
A232-VII M220-V
A32-VII M232-11l
A320-VII M232-V
Machi L20E-2M8 M320-II
achines Types L20E-2M10 M320-V
L20E-2M12 M332-ll
L32-1M8 M332-V

L32-1M10 M32-4M5
L32-1M12 M32-4M8

Note :

Position TO6-T08 according to the machine
Maximum pressure 137 Bar

@ InT

.

=) ER16
G0 1:1
RPM max. oy
L20E2M8

Machines Types LLzngE%mg
L20E-IX

Note :

Position TO8-T10

.
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= PCM

be driven.

= ER11
oy 1:1
RPM max. 81000
A20-VII
A203FN  MS20M
A320-VII M332-V
L12-1M7
M32-4M5
L20E-2M12
M32-4M8
L20E-2M10 M212-C
L20E-2M8 M212-V
L20E-IX M216-C
Machines Types L20X M216-V
L32-1M12 M312-111
L32-1M10 M312-V
L32IM8  mig12-vI]
M220- M316-lll
M220-V M316-V
M232-111
M16-4M5
M2S2-V \116-4M8
M320-II
Note :
Position TO6-T10 or T31-T34 or T21-T23 according to the
machine
@ J
=) ER11
fo 22 11
RPM max. 10°000
A20-3F7N Mgﬁg:g
A320-VII M216-V
L12-1M7 M312-11l
L20E-2M12 M312-V
Machines Types L20E-2M10 M312-VII
L20E-2M8 M316-111
L20E-IX M316-V
Mrios MI16-4M5
M16-4M8
Note :

Position T0O8-T10 or T31-T34
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= PCM

be driven.
=) ER11
fo XX, 1:1
RPM max. 5'000
L20E2M8
L20E2M10
. L20E-1M12
Machines Types L20E-IX
L20X
L20XI1
Note :
Position T31-34
)
=) ER11
fo BX. 1:1
cw RPM max. 5’000
Machines Types L20X
Note :

Position T31-34
Need 3 positions
Bloc U127B
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= PCM

be driven.

oW
Machines Types
oW
Note :

=)
Lo B
RPM max.

Position TO8-T10

®

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-TM12

L20E-IX
L20Vv
L2ovil
L20VIII
L20X
M220-1II

ER11
1:3
18'000

M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-I11
M320-V
M332-111
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

=)
Lo B
RPM max.

cw
Machines Types
cw

Note :

Position TO8-T10

ER0O8
1:3.8
22'800

L20E2M8
L20E-2M10
L20E-1M12

L20E-IX
L20Vv
L20vil
L20VIII
L20X

M32-3Mb

M32-3M3

M32-4M5

M32-4M8

.

o
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= PCM

be driven.

BSE307-3X

=) 2xER11
-0 1:3
RPM max. 18’000

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20Vv
L20Vvil
L20VIII
L20X
M32-3M5b5
M32-3M3
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO6-T09

=) ER11
[e Be 1:3
RPM max. =
Machines Types L25
Note :

Position TO8-T10
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= PCM

be driven.

—_

=)
Lo B2 e
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

ER11

1:3

15'000

A20-3F7N M220-IlI
A232-VII M220-V
A32-VII M232-111
A320-VII M232-V
L20E-2M8 M320-111
L20E-2M10 M320-V
L20E-2M12 M332-11I
[32-1M8 M332-V

L32-1M10 M32-4Mb5
L32-1M12 M32-4M8

Position TO6-T10 according to the machine

GSC-1507-3X

=)
Lo B
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T31-34

ER11
1:3
15’000

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20X
L20XII
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= PCM

be driven.
=) ERO8
[ 2 1:3.8
RPM max. -
L20E2M8
. L20E2M10
Machines Types L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
Note :
Position TO8-T10
)
=) ER11
-0 1:2
RPM max. 20'000
A20-VII M320-V
A20-3F7N
M332-111
A320-VII
M332-V
L12-1M7
M32-4M5
L20E-2M12
M32-4M8
L20E-2M10 M212-C
L20E-2M8 M212-V
L20E-IX M216-C
Machines Types L20X M216-V
L32-1M12
M312-111
L32-1M10 M312-V
L32-1M8
M312-VII
M220-IlI
M316-111
M220-V
M316-V
M232-111
M16-4M5
M232-V \116-4M8
M320-111
Note :
Position TO6-T10 or T31-T34 or T21-T23 according to the
§ machine
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= PCM

be driven.

= EROS8
-0 1:3.8
RPM max. 38000
A20-VII M320-V
A20-3F7N
M332-111
A320-VII
M332-V
L12-1M7
M32-4M5
L20E-2M12
M32-4M8
L20E-2M10
M212-C
L20E-2M8 M212-V
L20E-IX M216-C
Machines Types L20X M216-V
L32-1M12
M312-111
L32-1M10 M312-V
[ 32-1M8
M312-VII
M220-IlI
M316-I11
M220-V
M316-V
M232-111
M16-4M5
M2S2-V \116-4M8
M320-111
Note :
Position T10-T06 or T31-T34 or T21-T23 according to the
S machine
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GSA-107

= PCM

be driven.

=)

Lo B
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T08-T10
Need 2 tool positions
Adjustable 0°-180°

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-TM12
L20E-IX
L20V
L2ovil
L20VIII
L20X
M220-1lI

6'000

M220-V
M232-111
M232-V
M320-I11
M320-V
M332-1ll
M332-V
M32-4M5
M32-4M8

—_

=)
Lo B
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO6-T09
Fixe angle on 93°

ER16
1:1

L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
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= PCM

be driven.

(%] 16
-0 2:1
RPM max. 3'000
L20E2M8 M220-V
L20E2M10 M232-111
L20E-1TM12 M232-V
L20E-IX M320-111
Machines Types L20v M320-V
L2ovil M332-111
L20VIII M332-V
L20X M32-4M5
M220-IlI M32-4M8

Note :

Position T08-T10
Need 2 tool positions

=) ER11
fo 22 5:3
RPM max. 5'400
A20-3F7N
L12-1M7
L20E-2M8
Machines Types L20E-2M10
L20E-2M12
L20E-IX
L20X
Note :
Position T34

Max. tool @63 mm
Max. cutter thickness 2 mm
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= PCM

be driven.

o 13
G0 1:1
RPM max. 6°000
L20E-2M8

L20E-2M10

Machines Types LZEEZZ.Q\AI\/]IEB
L32-1M10

L32-1M12

Note :

Position TO8-T10
Max. tool @58 mm
Max. cutter thickness 15 mm

(%] 10
fo B, 11
RPM max. 6'000

A232-VII
A32-VII
A320-VII
L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20V
L20Vvil
L20VIII
L20X
L32-1M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10
Max. tool @50mm
@ Max. thickness 15.5mm
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= PCM

be driven.

CITIZENG-GSP-218

cw

L0
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10
Adjustable +15°
Max. tool @45 mm
Max. thickness 5 mm
Basis CITIZENG-PCR
Head GSP-218

8
11
6'000

A232-VII
A32-VII
A320-VII
L20E-2M8
L20E-2M10
L20E-2M12
L20E-IX
L32-1M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12

CITIZENG-GSP-518

L0
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10
Adjustable +15°

Max. tool @45 mm
Max. thickness 10 mm
Basis CITIZEN6-PCR
Head GSP-518

15.875
11
6'000

A232-VII
A32-VII
A320-VII
L20E-2M8
L20E-2M10
L20E-2M12
L20E-IX
L32-1M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12
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= PCM

be driven.

CITIZEN7-GSP-218

o 8

oy 11

RPM max. 6'000
L20V

Machines Types |_L2200\>/|::
L20X

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Adjustable +15°

Max. tool @45 mm

Max. thickness 5 mm

Basis CITIZEN7-PCR

Head GSP-218

CITIZEN7-GSP-518

(] 15.875

oy 11

RPM max. 6'000
L20V

Machines Types |_L2200\>/|::
L20X

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Adjustable +15°

Max. tool @45 mm
Max. thickness 10 mm
Basis CITIZEN7-PCR
Head GSP-518
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= PCM

be driven.

= 213
-0 1.5:1
RPM max. 8'000
A20-VII
A20-3F7N
Machines Types A32
L220
L32
Note :
Position TO9

Max. tool @70 mm
Max. thickness 8.3 mm
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= PCM

be driven.

CITIZENG-LSH-180
2 8
Q-0 11
RPM max. 6'000
A232-VII
A32-VII
A320-VII
L20E-2M8
Machines Types lljglé:gm:g
L20E-IX
L32-1M8
L32-1M10
L32-1M12

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Adjustable -2° to +15° with max. tool @18 mm and max.
thickness 12 mm

Adjustable -2° to +4° with max. tool @24 mm and max.
thickness 12 mm

Basis CITIZEN6-PCR

@ Head LSH-180

.
CITIZEN7-LSH-180

o 8
0 11
RPM max. 6'000

L20V
Machines Types LL2200\>/|::

L20X

Note :

Position T08-T10

Adjustable -2° to +15° with max. tool @18 mm and max.
thickness 12 mm

Adjustable -2° to +4° with max. tool @24 mm and max.
thickness 12 mm

Basis CITIZEN7-PCR

Head LSH-180
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= PCM

be driven.

=) -
=

fe =) 2:1
RPM max. 3000
L20E2M8 L20VIII

L20E2M10 L20X

L20E-1TM12 M32-3M5
L20E-IX M32-3M3
L20Vv M32-4M5
L2ovil M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Need 2 tool positions

Adjustable +10°

SCHWANOG cutter head 857-207-01, Z=6, @12 mm
SCHWANOG cutter head SWG-192236, Z=6, @12 mm
GLOOR cutter head LSW-101-FPGLO, Z=3, @6 mm
GLOOR cutter head LSW-101-FPGLO-12, Z=3, @12 mm
GLOOR cutter head 01-0001, Z=6, @11 mm

UTILIS cutter head 137600, Z=9, @12 mm

UTILIS cutter head 137356, Z=12, @12 mm

HORN cutter head M302.C012.10.06, Z=6, @12 mm

=) B}
L0 2:1
RPM max. 3’000
L20E2M8 L2ovil

L20E2M10 L20X

L20E-TM12 M32-3M5
L20E-IX M32-3M3
L20V M32-4M5
L2ovil M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Need 2 tool positions

Adjustable +10°

SCHWANOG cutter head 857-207-01, Z=6, @12 mm
SCHWANOG cutter head SWG-192236, Z=6, @12 mm
GLOOR cutter head LSW-101-FPGLO, Z=3, @6 mm
GLOOR cutter head LSW-101-FPGLO-12, Z=3, @12 mm
GLOOR cutter head 01-0001, Z=6, @11 mm

UTILIS cutter head 137600, Z=9, @12 mm

UTILIS cutter head 137356, Z=12, @12 mm

@ HORN cutter head M302.C012.10.06, Z=6, @12 mm
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= PCM

be driven.
=) -
Lo 22+ 1:1
RPM max. 6'000
L20E2M8 L20VIII
L20E2M10 L20X

L20E-TM12 M32-3Mb
L20E-IX M32-3M3
L20Vv M32-4M5
L2ovil M32-4M8

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Need 2 tool positions

Adjustable £15°

SCHWANOG cutter head 857-207-01, Z=6, @12 mm
SCHWANOG cutter head SWG-192236, Z=6, @12 mm
GLOOR cutter head LSW-101-FPGLO, Z=3, @6 mm
GLOOR cutter head LSW-101-FPGLO-12, Z=3, @12 mm
GLOOR cutter head 01-0001, Z=6, @11 mm

UTILIS cutter head 137600, Z=9, @12 mm

UTILIS cutter head 137356, Z=12, @12 mm

HORN cutter head M302.C012.10.06, Z=6, @12 mm

=) -
-0 1:1
RPM max. 6'000
L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
L20v
. L20Vvil
Machines Types L20VIII
L20X
M32-3M5
M32-3M3
M32-4M5
M32-4M8
Note :
Position T08-T10
Need 2 tool positions
Adjustable £25°
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= PCM

be driven.

CITIZENG6-GSW-210

o -
fo 2. 11
RPM max. 6'000
A232-VIl  L20E-2M12
A32-VII L20E-IX
Machines Types A320-VII L32-1M8
L20E-2M8 L32-1M10
L20E-2M10 L32-1M12

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Adjustable +10°

PCM cutterhead Z=5, @6 mm

Base CITIZEN6G-PCR

Head GSW-210

SCHWANOG cutter head GSW-210-FPSWG, Z=5, @6 mm
UTILIS cutter head GSW-210-FPUTI, Z=6, @6 mm

CITIZENG6-GSW-220

7] -
fo XX 11
RPM max. 6'000
A232-VIl  L20E-2M12
A32-VII L20E-IX
Machines Types A320-VII L32-1M8
L20E-2M8 L32-1M10
L20E-2M10 L32-1M12

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Adjustable +20°

PCM cutterhead Z=5, @6 mm

Base CITIZENG-PCR

Head GSW-220

SCHWANOG cutter head GSW-220-FPSWG, Z=5, @4 mm
SCHWANOG cutter head GSW-220-FPSWG-II, Z=5, @6
mm

GLOOR cutter head GSW-210-FPGLO, Z=5, @6 mm
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www.pm-tech.cz



= PCM

be driven.

CITIZEN7-GSW-210
9 ;
e 11
RPM max. 6'000
L20v
Machines Types LL2200\>/|::
L20X

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Adjustable £10°

PCM cutterhead, Z=5, @6 mm

Base CITIZEN7-PCR

Head GSW-210

SCHWANOG cutter head GSW-210-FPSWG, Z=5, @6 mm
UTILIS cutter head GSW-210-FPUTI, Z=6, @6 mm

CITIZEN7-GSW-220
9 .
Qo 11
RPM max. 6'000
L20V
Machines Types LL2200\>/|::
L20X

Note :

Position TO8-T10

Adjustable £20°

PCM cutterhead, Z=5, @6 mm

Base CITIZEN7-PCR

Head GSW-220

SCHWANOG cutter head GSW-220-FPSWG, Z=5, @4 mm
SCHWANOG cutter head GSW-220-FPSWG-II, Z=5, @6
mm

GLOOR cutter head GSW-210-FPGLO, Z=5, @6 mm
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= PCM

be driven.

(4] 25
Lo -
RPM max. -
L20E2M8
L20E2M10
L20E-1M12
L20E-IX
. L20v
Machines Types L20VII
L20VIlI
L20X
M32-3M5
M32-3M3
Note :
Position TO8-T10
For hight frequenz spindel Meyrat
(4] 25,4
Lo -
RPM max. -
L20E2M8 M220-IlI
L20E2M10 M220-V
L20E-1M12 M232-111
. L20E-IX M232-V
Machines Types L20V M320-111
L20VI M320-V
L20VII M332-1lI
L20X M332-V

Note :

Position TO8-T10 and T06-T09 according to the machine

V Ceské republice a Slovenské republice dodava: >PM -TEcH tel.: (+420) 235 350 808
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Lo e
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position T0O6-T09

= PCM

be driven.
25,00
L20E2M8 M220-111
L20E2M10 M220-V
L20E-1M12 M232-1l1
L20E-IX M232-V
L20V M320-I11
L20VII M320-V
L20VIII M332-111
L20X M332-V

[4]
o
RPM max.

Machines Types

Note :

Position TO9

4x19.05

A20-3F7N
L20E-2M10
L20E-2M12

L20E-2M8

L32-1M10
L32-1M12
L32-1M8

V Ceské republice a Slovenské republice dodava:
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